
 

 

SPONSORED BY 

Learn more and register at www.theconservationfoundation.org/sweep 



 

Addison Ron Remus rremus@addison-il.org 630-620-2020 

Bloomingdale Joe Potts joe@bloomingdaleparks.org 630-339-3570 

Bolingbrook Daniel Flinn dflinn@bolingbrookparks.org 630-783-6570 

Carol Stream Greg Ulreich gulreich@carolstream.org 630-871-6220 

Downers Grove Julie Lomax jlomax@downers.us 630-493-8821 

Glen Ellyn Renae Frigo rfrigo@gepark.org 630-858-6037, Ext. 6006 

Itasca Mike Subers msubers@itasca.org 630-773-2455 

Lisle Rich Gallas rgallas@villageoflisle.org 630-271-4107 

Lombard Dave Gorman gormand@villageoflombard.org 630-620-5765 

Naperville Jan Roehll jroehll@theconservationfoundation.org 630-428-4500 Ext. 121 

Oak Brook Bonnie Gibellina bgibellina@obparks.org 630-645-9544 

Oakbrook Terrace Craig Ward cward@oakbrookterrace.net 630-941-1651 

Warrenville Ray Ziemer rgziemer@comcast.net 630-836-0086 

West Chicago 

Park District 
Mike Gasparini mgasparini@we-goparks.org 630-231-9474 

Westmont Mike Ramsey mramsey@westmont.il.gov 630-981-6289 

Wheaton Kevin Flynn kflynn@wheatonparks.org 630-510-4981 

Winfield Gary Bernard winfieldriverwalk@gmail.com 630-462-6072 

Wood Dale Steve Krych krychsteve@gmail.com 630-400-0926 

All other areas Jan Roehll jroehll@theconservationfoundation.org 630-428-4500 Ext. 121 

We will be following all CDC-recommended guidelines  

at all Sweep locations! 

Supplies and snacks will be provided by our generous sponsors.   

Community Liasons 

After your registration is confirmed, we will put you in contact with a Community Liaison. Your Liaison will 
coordinate the volunteer activities at a certain stretch of stream the day of the Sweep. They will determine 
where you will meet and will oversee all your needs on the day of the Sweep.  Whether you are leading a 
group or are an individual volunteer, you will receive a packet of materials via email. It will include a Group 
Coordinator’s Manual to help you organize your day. To guarantee supplies for your group of 10+. please be 
sure to provide a one month notice. Also included in the packet will be waiver forms to be filled out by every 
participant. Complete and provide your waiver to your Community Liaison or Group Coordinator the day of 
the Sweep.  

Join the fun— 

  Be the change!!! 


